
  
 
 
 Department:  Theatre and Film 
 2015/16 Season 

 
Prod. # 
  September 20, 2015 

  
1. Show Title:  TWELFTH NIGHT  by William Shakespeare 

Event Date & Time:  Tue, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 27 - 8pm, Sat, Nov 28 – 7pm  
Director:  Christopher Brauer   
Set & Costumes: Darryl Audette         Lighting:  Sean McMullen 
Stage Manager:  Katie Robinson-Hoppa 
Location:  Gas Station Theatre, 445 River Ave.  
Notes: Performers will be from the Acting IV:  Honours - Style & Genre class:   
              

 
 
2. Show Title:  BIG LOVE by Charles Mee  
 Event Date & Time:  Fri, Feb 5 – Sun, Feb 7 & Wed, Feb 10 – Fri, Feb 12 - 8pm 
 Director:  Shelagh Carter 

Set:  Sofia Lukie   Costumes: Rebekah Enns    Lighting: Torri Popp, Stephanie Porrior 
Stage Manager:  Rachel Young 
Location:  Asper Centre for Theatre and Film – Main Theatre, 400 Colony  
Notes:   Performers will be from the Acting III:  Honours class 
              

 
 
3. Show Title:   TBA 

Event Date & Time:  Tue, Mar 29 - Fri, Apr 1 - 8 pm, Sat, Apr 2 - 7 pm 
Director:  Kelly Daniels 
Set: TBA   Costumes: Joseph Abetria   Lighting:  James Thurmeier, Sofia Lukie 
Stage Manager:  Zoe Leclerc-Kennedy 
Location:  Gas Station Theatre, 445 River Ave.   
Notes: Performers will be from the Acting IV:  Honours - Style and Genre class 
              
 

 
4. Event Title:  14th Annual University of Winnipeg Student Film Festival 

Event Date & Time:  Wed, Apr 27 – Fri, Apr 29 - 7pm  (dates to be confirmed) 
Location:  Eckhardt-Gramatté Hall, TBA 


